Kviatkovskyi Anatolii Stepanovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Dec. 8, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Jan. 28, 1960

Court of Appeal of Rivhe Oblast (Region), Judge of the
Court of Appeal of Rivne Oblast (Region)

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1412

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kviatkovska Halyna Rostyslavivna wife
PiBHEHCLKNIA OKPY>XHUN

agMiHicTpaTMBHUI cyq , HavanbHUK

Bioainy 6yxrantepcbkoro obniky in

3BiTHOCTI Ta MaTepiasibHO-TEXHIYHOrO i
rocrnogapcbkoro 3abesnevyeHHs

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016 Absent, none, Judge Emeritus 15 550,53

2015 Court of Appeal of Rivhe Oblast 11 178,96
(Region), Judge

2015 General Court of Appeal , Judge 11 178,96
of the Court of Appeal of Rivne
Oblast (Region)

2014 General Court of Appeal , Judge 19 192,99
of the Court of Appeal of Rivne
Oblast (Region)

6 905,85

4 200,89

4 200,89

7 637,55


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20695
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20695
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20695
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20695
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_178

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

000,00

173,00

173,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_178

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 15 238,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_178
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_178

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2015

2014

4067.0 sq.

5300.0 sq.

4067.0 sq.

4067.0 sq.

m (2)

m (3)

m (2)

m (5)

225.6 sq.

452.0 sq.

225.6 sq.

225.6 sq.

m (1)

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

55.7 sq.
(1)

56.0 sq.
(1)

55.7 sq.
(1)

55.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_178

VEHICLES:

2016

2015

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

Oct. 13, 1999 — till Dec. 8, 2016

Volksvagen Passat 2008

volksvagen Passat 2008

Volkswagen Passat B6 1798
Ky6. cm., 117 K.c., 76 kBT,
CBIAOTLTBO NPO peecTpauito
CAT 724896 2008

Volkswagen Passat 1798 ky6.
c™m., 117.76 kBT cBigouTBO
npo peecTpauito CAT724896
2008

Court of Appeal of Rivne Oblast
(Region), Judge of the Court of
Appeal of Rivne Oblast (Region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9de4b19-6798-41b4-ad3b-a94fdc20525e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e643706-6941-49ef-b32b-1892e70c8ba0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_56
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_178
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1412

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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